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N-1

H-1
E-6

L-13
N-3
F-8
F-12,G-12
L-11

MAPLE LN

MCINTYRE AVE

L-3,M-3

A-14

F-13

WILDWOOD LN (PVT)

DRAKE  CT H-1

HARTSWOOD DR

E-3LAKEWOOD RD

B-1,C-4MONTOUR RD S

LAWRENCE AVE
LEDONNE DR (PVT)

LEE DR
LEE MANOR DR
LEGENDARY LN

LEROY DR

YARMOUTH DR

M-1
E-12
A-2
K-2
H-7
A-5

MONTRACHET CT (PVT)

MT ROYAL BLVD

MULBERRY LN (PVT)
MURRAY AVE
MURRAY DR (PVT)

MCNEAL RD W

NATURE TRAIL DR
NAVAJO CT
NAYLOR AVE
NORMAN AVE
NORTHAMPTON DR
NORTHVIEW DR (PVT)

OAK HILL DR (PVT)
OAK HILL RD
OAK LN
OAKBROOK CT
OAKHURST AVE
OAKNOLL RD
OAKRIDGE DR
OAKVIEW DR
OHIO DR

OLD HARDIES RD
OLD NEW ENGLAND RD
OLD ROUTE 8

M-6MORNINGSIDE DR

E-14NAOMI TER

WILLOW OAK DR E-6,E-7

K-15WOODHAVEN DR

E-6SCARLET OAK PL

RED OAK CT E-7

H-6

VITULLO DR

WAGNER RD
WAHL ST (PVT)
WALLACE RD
WALTERS RD

WEMBLETON DR
WEST WIND DR
WESTMINSTER CIR (PVT)
WESTMINSTER DR (PVT)

WHITE LN (PVT)
WICKLINE RD

CLEVELAND ST
COHASSETT LN
COLDWATER DR
COLE AVE
COLLINS DR (PVT)

CORTON CT (PVT)
COUNTRY LN (PVT)
COVE ST (PVT)
COVENTRY CT
COVENTRY DR
CRAIGHEAD RD
CRAMLINGTON CT
CRAMLINGTON DR
CRESTVIEW DR

CUMMINGS DR

DEGENHARDT RD
DELO DR
DENBIGH CT
DEVENY LN

DOGWOOD DR
DOLPHIN DR
DOM PERIGNON CT (PVT)

DUNCAN AVE

EL RANCHO DR
ELBA LN (PVT)
ELFINWILD RD E
ELGRO RD
ELM DR
ELMHURST AVE (PVT)
ELSITON LN
ESTATES CT

FARMVIEW DR
FAWN HAVEN DR
FAWN LN (PVT)
FELICITY AVE
FERGUSON RD
FERNWOOD LN
FIELD ACRES DR

FLORENCE DR
FOREST AVE
FOREST GLEN DR
FOREST LN (PVT)
FOUNTAINWOOD DR
FOX RUN RD
FRANCIS DR

GIBSON RD
GITTINGS DR
GLADES DR

RALPH DR

RICHLAND RD
RIDGE DR

RIDGE LN (PVT)
RIDGEWAY DR
RIHN STRASSE
RINGNECK RD (PVT)
ROLAND RD
ROSANNA DR
ROSEMONTE DR
ROTHSCHILD CT (PVT)
ROYAL VIEW DR

GLENN ST (PVT)
GLORIA DR (PVT)
GRAND AVE
GRANDUER DR
GRANDVIEW DR
GRANVILLE AVE
GRAPHIC DR

OSWALD DR (PVT)
OTTAWA CT
OVERLOOK DR
OXFORD BLVD (PVT)

PAMELA DR
PAPE CLEMENT CT (PVT)
PARKE DR
PARKVIEW LN
PARKVIEW LN EXT (PVT)

PEMBROKE CT
PERE MARQUETTE DR

G-4
D-9
A-5,H-6
H-6,L-5
D-6,D-9

E-1,E-2
D-9,D-10
N-3

L-4

L-11

N-1

GRAY RIDGE RD (PVT)
GREEN GLADE CT
GREEN VALLEY DR
GREENBRIAR RD (PVT)
GREENCLIFF RD (PVT)
GREENFIELD RD
GREENGROVE DR
GROUSE RUN RD (PVT)
GWYNEDD DR

HABERLEIN RD
HAMLET DR
HAMPTON AVE
HAMPTON FARMS DR
HAMPTON LN
HAMPTON OAKS DR
HAMPTON VALLEY DR
HANNA WAY
HARDIES RD E
HARDIES RD W
HARDT RD
HARLO DR
HARTS RUN RD

HARVEST LN
HAUT BRION CT (PVT)
HEMLOCK CIR
HEMLOCK DR
HENRICH FARM LN
HERMITAGE CT (PVT)
HERRON RD
HICKORY ST
HIDDEN POND DR
HIEBER RD (PVT)
HIGHLAND AVE
HIGHPOINT DR (PVT)

HILLVIEW CT
HITCHING POST DR
HOLLYWOOD DR (PVT)

INDIAN SPRING LN (PVT)
ISABELLA AVE

JEFFERSON LN (PVT)
JOELLE DR (PVT)
JOHN GIEL DR (PVT)
JOSEPHINE DR
JUPITER DR

KAHN AVE

KENSON DR
KESWICK CT
KILBERT DR
KILCAIRN LN
KING RD
KIRK AVE
KOHANS RD (PVT)

E-5

L-3

H-8,H-9
A-11
K-2,L-2
N-10
M-5

C-13
D-14
J-4,L-4

L-1
N-3,N-4
M-3

LESLIE AVE (PVT)
LETORT LN
LINDEN DR
LINWOOD DR
LIPKES DR (PVT)
LITTLE SPRING DR
LOCUST LN

LORELAND RD (PVT)
LORETTA AVE (PVT)
LUCY DR
LYNNHAVEN DR

MAE DR

MAGNUS DR
MAINE DR
MALLARD DR

MANORVIEW CIR
MAPLE DR (PVT)

MAPLEHURST AVE (PVT)
MAPLEWOOD LN
MARGAUX CT (PVT)
MARIE DR
MARYVILLE DR (PVT)
MCALISTER FARM LN

MCKEE DR (PVT)

MEADOW BROOK CT
MEADOW CREST DR
MEADOWRIDGE CT
MEADOWRIDGE LN
MEYERS LN (PVT)
MIDDLE RD
MILLER AVE
MILLER DR
MINA DR
MOHAWK DR
MONET CT N
MONET CT S

ORCHARD DR (PVT)
ORCHARD TER (PVT)
ORCHARD VIEW DR

PINE ST (PVT)
PINEHURST AVE (PVT)
PINEWOOD LN
PIONEER RD N
PIONEER RD S
POFF SCHOOL RD
POINTVIEW DR

RAILROAD AVE (PVT)
RAINTREE DR

RUSTLING RIDGE DR (PVT)

SADDLE DR
SAMPLE CT
SAMPLE RD

SCENIC CT

SCHOOL DR
SCOTTS RD (PVT)
SEMINOLE CT
SENECA CT

SHADOWOOD CIR

SHADYCREST LN (PVT)
SHAMROCK DR
SHAMROGUE CT
SHAWNEE CT
SHERWOOD AVE

SHIRLEY DR (PVT)

SILVERBROOK LN (PVT)
SIMON DR (PVT)
SIOUX CT
SKYLINE DR

SPRING LN (PVT)

ST ANDREW SQ (PVT)
ST CHARLES LN (PVT)
STAG DR

STELLA DR
STONE CHIP DR (PVT)

STURBRIDGE CT

SUNNYFIELD DR (PVT)
SUNNYSLOPE DR
SUNSET LN (PVT)
SURREY DR
SWANSEA CRESCENT E
SWANSEA CRESCENT W
SWEENEY RD
SWEET WATER PL
SYLVAN DR

TALL OAK DR
TALL TIMBER DR
TALLEY CAVEY CIR
TALLEY CAVEY RD
TANGLEWOOD DR
TENNYSON AVE (PVT)

THOROUGHBRED CT (PVT)
TIMBERLANE DR
TOFTREES DR
TONER AVE

TREELINE DR
TREMONTE DR
TREMONTE LN

TROTTER DR
TURNER RD

VALLEY VIEW DR
VENTURE DR (PVT)
VERLE AVE (PVT)
VERNON DR (PVT)
VICTORIA DR

VIRGENNA WAY (PVT)
VIRGINIA DR

WICKLOE RD

WILDWOOD RD
WILDWOOD RD EXT
WILDWOOD SAMPLE RD

WILLOW WOOD DR (PVT)
WINCHESTER DR
WINDSTREAM DR
WINDY HILL DR (PVT)
WISE AVE (PVT)

WOODLAND CIR

WYLAND AVE

M-3
J-15
N-2
F-13
F-10,G-11
E-14

A-13

CROSS CREEK CT

A-13

B-11

D-15

E-5,F-5
F-14,G-14
C-12

H-4

SUMMIT DR
SUNDANCE CT

H-13
N-3,N-4

D-4

K-1
J-3,L-1
H-4
F-14
B-5
J-10

J-2
C-8
H-8,H-9

F-4
C-13,C-14
A-11
E-11

G-9
M-2
G-13
E-14
B-12,D-10
F-12

C-8

C-15,D-15
L-1,L-2

G-1
E-14

C-14,D-14

M-2
M-2
H-13
J-7
M-3
N-8
F-13
D-13,D-14
F-14
A-3

B-11
A-3
J-2
L-1
K-4
K-5
B-11
M-3
K-4,K-5
B-12,B-13
J-9,J-10
J-13

F-14
K-11
K-14
F-13,F-14
M-5

B-11
A-5
D-4,E-4
A-15
A-14
G-8,G-9
M-2
M-1,M-2
G-2

L-14

G-13
D-3
D-2
J-6
K-1

M-7
A-14
B-11

D-11
G-8
H-15
E-1,F-1
K-1

J-9
F-11

M-13,M-14
M-1
J-12
E-14
A-13,D-15
L-13
G-3

H-3
D-13
E-10
K-14
N-3
L-12
M-11

E-1,E-2
G-4
L-10
G-4
C-5
F-13,F-14

J-4

G-4, G-5SHADOWROCK CT

F-13
G-3
C-13
M-10
M-13
E-4
G-5
B-14,B-15
J-8,J-9
G-6

K-2,M-3
K-2
D-15,F-15
L-5,L-6
H-9
M-6
J-6
J-13
J-1,N-2
E-5,J-1
C-5,D-1
F-11
N-15
K-12
M-3
B-11
C-10
A-8,C-10
K-10,M-10
B-11
F-11,G-12
K-3,K-4
K-6
G-15
C-14
C-5

E-5
E-11
E-5

G-7
D-14

E-14
A-11
L-14
D-5,E-5
J-13

F-13

K-9
M-6
J-9
J-9
H-4,H-5
F-13,F-14
B-13
K-14

A-11
E-4,F-4
C-12,D-13
D-2
E-2,F-2

A-13
L-10

A-10,C-10
C-9
E-5,F-5
C-10
C-13
F-10

J-11,J-13
J-12
B-13

L-2
F-14
H-12
D-13
B-14,D-14
M-6,L-6
H-12
F-11

F-10
C-13
F-6
F-11

E-14

L-5,L-6
N-5
H-1

K-14
F-8
F-11
E-5

J-11,K-10
F-13,G-12
N-5
E-5,F-5
E-10,F-10
M-6
M-4
D-13
H-6

E-15
A-11
B-13

L-13
J-1

G-1
H-11

B-12
F-15
D-3
C-8
F-6,G-5
H-9,H-11
A-13
A-11
E-9,F-10
C-8

C-11,E-11
E-10
A-10,G-9

K-11,L-11
C-14
P-7
E-7,F-6

M-7
F-12
K-5
J-6
E-10,E-11

G-6
D-11,E-10
K-5
E-13

K-6
H-9
H-9

D-11,E-11
L-1

E-11,F-11
C-5,D-5
F-14

G-1

E-6,E-7

M-10,P-10

A-12,B-12

M-11

H-6
H-6

F-14
E-4,H-4

A-11,F-14

E-6

A-2

G-13

BUCKINGHAM CT (PVT)

M-4,N-4APPLE RIDGE DR

MCCULLY RD H-9,M-9

WOODLAND CT J-5

MAGNELLI LN (PVT) E-4

SPRUCE LN K-4LEE CT J-12

WILLOW RUN CT D-4

LONG MEADOW DR M-9,N-9

MUIRFIELD DR M-9

SUNNYDALE LN (PVT) M-6

M-9SOUTH MEADOW DR

SHORT ST M-9

BLACKSTONE DR G-4,G-5

STONEBRIDGE DR G-4,G-5

WELLSWORTH CT K-6

WHISPERING CREEK DR K-6, L-6

K-12,M-11WOODLAND RD
WOOODWIND LN

J-3

TOPNICK DR J-7, K-8, K-9

;µ
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Hampton Township
Zoning District Map

Zoning Descriptions:

CA
CB
HC
HI
LI
NC
ORD
PRD-A
PRD-B
PRD-I
PRD-M
RA
RB
RC
RD

= Conservation A
= Conservation B
= Highway Commercial
= Heavy Industrial
= Light Industrial
= Neighboorhood Commercial
= Office Research and Development
= Planned Residential Development A
= Planned Residential Development B
= Planned Residential Development Industrial
= Planned Residential Development Industrial
= Residential A (one acre)
= Residential B (half acre)
= Residential C (quarter acre)
= Residential D

Township Boundary Line
Parcel Lines

Legend:


